
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
86 

110 
321 
281 

37 
229 
228 
311 
329 
120 

22 
100 
168 

30 
24 

186 
18 

128 
90 

277 
145 

39 
64 
68 
76 

124 
221 
351 
771 
772 
789 

Name 
REBECCHI Sergio 
PONCINI Marzia 
TESTORI Oscar 
PARODI Angelo 
MARAGLIANO Walter 
BORELLI Fausto 
GEREMIA Michele 
TOSONI Danilo 
CICCARELLI Francesco 
SANGUINETI Luca 
SPAZZINI Maicol 
OPPIZZI Matteo 
PAGANINI MORI Alessandro 
SALAMIDA Francesco 
RADICCHI Enrico 
LIUZZI Angelo 
BILLARDELLO Manuel 
VENTURELLI Gianluca 
GALLI Cristian 
ANNIGONI Massimo 
SACCANI Franco 

DEL PADRONE Cesare 
CODELUPPI Massimo 
BANDIERA Valter 
MAMETTI Andrea 
FERRARIO Alan 
DANIELI Ivan 
PIETROBONO Matteo 
GALLUZZI Gianfranco 
GIOVANELLI Simone 
MORA Andrea 

Class 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 

V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 

Model 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Honda 
Suzuki 

Aprilia 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 

Best Tm 
1:14.898 
1:15.508 
1:15.541 
1:15.832 
1:15.860 
1:16.042 
1:16.061 
1:16.285 
1:16.289 
1:16.635 
1:16.781 
1:16.869 
1:16.993 
1:17.255 
1:17.772 
1:17.834 
1:17.850 
1:17.982 
1:18.552 
1:18.613 
1:18.665 

Diff 

0.610 
0.643 
0.934 
0.962 
1.144 
1.163 
1.387 
1.391 
1.737 
1.883 
1.971 
2.095 
2.357 
2.874 
2.936 
2.952 
3.084 
3.654 
3.715 
3.767 

Gap 

0.610 
0.033 
0.291 
0.028 
0.182 
0.019 
0.224 
0.004 
0.346 
0.146 
0.088 
0.124 
0.262 
0.517 
0.062 
0.016 
0.132 
0.570 
0.061 
0.052 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
5 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/10/2023 17:37:26 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 15.10.2023 
VELOCI 

6 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Qualifying 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

15/10/2023 17:20 


